
LOT 23
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE #2
PB 7/229

PRICE ANYA & DUSTY
3240 S FLETCHER AVE #220
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-225V-0002-0230

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.00

04/25/2025 MLU

02/26/2024 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

326,406
5,375
85,000

416,781
0

416,781
0

416,781
416,781

0

392,218

2447/0163 3/05/2021 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPAZ MARIE-JAQUELINE

PRICE ANYA & DUSTY 

1785/1105 3/19/2012 WD Q I 02 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

DEPAZ MARIE-JAQUELI

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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B23663 CO ISSUED 0 12/09/2011

P14744 NEW CONSTR 0 04/01/2011

E22913 NEW CONSTR 0 09/01/2010

E22739 ELEC OTHER 0 06/01/2010

M15445 H/AC 0 06/01/2010

B23663 NEW CONSTR 266,950 06/01/2010

HX Base Yr

95382 SONOMA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,941 118.7032 118.70 349,097 2011 2011 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2654

BAS 1,097 100 2011 1,097 121,750

FGR 488 55 2011 268 29,744

FOP 50 30 2011 15 1,665

FUS 1,557 100 2011 1,557 172,803

PTO 80 5 2011 4 444

3,272 2,941 326,406

BAS=[YR=2011]  W13 PTO=[YR=2011]  N8 W10 S8 E10 $ W22 S18
FGR=[YR=2011]  S26 E20 N22 W8 N4 W12 $ E12 S4 E8 S25
FOP=[YR=2011]  S5 E10 N5 W10 $ E15N47 $ PTR= E30
FUS=[YR=2011]  E35 S47 W15 N3 W13 N4 W7 N40 $ W30 $.

BAS
2011

13
22

18

12

4

8

25

15

47

PTO
2011

8

10

8

10

FGR
2011

26

20

22

8

4

12

FOP
2011

5

10

5
10

FUS
2011

35

47

15
3

13

4

7

40

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 756.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2011 2011 3 91 3,577

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 60.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 81 1,555

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2012 2012 3 81 243

5,375

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


